2022-2023
Products Catalogs
2022-2023
Floodlight Catalog
FUNCTIONAL,
RELIABLE,
FUTURE-PROOF
1 / 12

)
UNIT: cd
90%
70%
40%
10%
90°60° 140*100°
Beam Angle
FLAME RETARDED SALT SPRAY TEST
100-277V 50,000H -30~45°C IP66Adjust
270°
347-480V Dimmable IK10 Folding Aluminum Fin
LED HIGH MAST LIGHT 100W-1440W
HIGH MAST-1
Model Watt Lumen E�ciency Input Volt Size Driver Weight
LSHM-100W-LV(XXK) 100W
16,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
297x263x132mm
XLG-100-H-A
17,500Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-120W-LV(XXK)
18,600Lm 155lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 2.2kg
120W
20,400Lm 170lm/w±3%
XLG-150-H-A
XLG-100-H-A
XLG-150-H-A
LSHM-200W-LV(XXK) 200W
32,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
342x362x132mm
XLG-240-H-A
35,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-240W-LV(XXK)
37,200Lm 155lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 5.5kg
240W
40,800Lm 170lm/w±3%
XLG-240-H-A
XLG-240-H-A
XLG-240-H-A
LSHM-300W-LV(XXK) 300W
48,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
475x362x132mm
ELGC-300-H-A
52,500Lm 175lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 7.5kg
ELGC-300-H-A
LSHM-400W-LV(XXK) 400W
64,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
597x362x132mm 2pcs XLG-240-H-A
70,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-480W-LV(XXK)
74,400Lm 155lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 10kg
480W
81,600Lm 170lm/w±3%
LSHM-B400W-LV(XXK) 400W
64,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
529x362x188mm 2pcs XLG-240-H-A
70,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-B480W-LV(XXK)
74,400Lm 155lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 10kg
480W
81,600Lm 170lm/w±3%
LSHM-B600W-LV(XXK) 600W
96,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
649x375x188mm 3pcs XLG-240-H-A
105,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-B720W-LV(XXK)
111,600Lm 155lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 12.5kg
720W
122,400Lm 170lm/w±3%
LSHM-B800W-LV(XXK) 800W
128,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
650x597x188mm 4pcs XLG-240-H-A
140,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
LSHM-B1000W-LV(XXK)
160,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 16kg
1000W
175,000Lm 175lm/w±3%
729x650x188mm 5pcs XLG-240-H-ALSHM-B1200W-LV(XXK)
192,000Lm 160lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 20kg1200W
204,000Lm 170lm/w±3%
LSHM-B1440W-LV(XXK) 1440W
230,400Lm 160lm/w±3%
860x650x188mm 6pcs XLG-240-H-A
244,800Lm 170lm/w±3%
100-277Vac 22kg

use a continuous strip of aluminum sheet metal a xed
to an aluminum base plate. The advantage of Folded
Fin as opposed to extruded heatsinks is higher aspect
ratios and thinner fins, thus increas ing sur face area
and lower ing thermal resistance.The stamping
riveting process is not welded so that it make the
auminum fins fit more closely with the aluminum board,
creating more surface touching area from led chips heat
to the heat sink and contributing to faster heat
dissipation.
360˚ Rotatable 100-277V 50,000H Dimmable -30~45°C IK08 IP66
Beam Angle
LED SPORTS FLOODLIGHT HIGH MAST LIGHT
HIGH MAST-2
Model Watt Lumen E�ciency Input Volt Size Driver Weight
LSDHM-B240W-LV(XXK) 240W 39,600Lm 165lm/w±3% 100-277Vac
544x253x126.5mm
XLG-240-H-A 8.9kg
LSDHM-B300W-LV(XXK) 300W 46,500Lm 155lm/w±3% 100-277Vac 9.3kg
LSDHM-480W-LV(XXK) 480W 79,200Lm 165lm/w±3% 100-277Vac 16.2KG
LSDHM-600W-LV(XXK) 600W 93,000Lm 155lm/w±3% 100-277Vac
685x553x173mm
17KG
LSDHM-720W-LV(XXK) 720W 118,800Lm 165lm/w±3% 100-277Vac 22.8KG
LSDHM-900W-LV(XXK) 900W 139,500Lm 155lm/w±3% 100-277Vac
685x853x172mm
24KG
LSDHM-960W-LV(XXK) 960W 158,400Lm 1 5lm/w±3%6 100-277Vac 30.4KG
LSDHM-1200W-LV(XXK) 1200W 186,00Lm 155lm/w±3% 100-277Vac 32kg
LSDHM-1440W-LV(XXK) 1440W 237,600Lm 165lm/w±3% 100-277Vac
1319.7x923x221.2mm
39.6kg
LSDHM-1800W-LV(XXK) 1800W 279,000Lm 155lm/w±3% 100-277Vac 42kg
• CCT: 3000-6500K
ELGC-300-H-A
2pcs XLG-240-H-A
2pcs ELGC-300-H-A

-30
0
60°
• Light Source:Lumileds 5050/ Osram 5050
• Input Volt: 100-277VAC  / 347-480VAC
• IP & IK Rating : IP66 & IK10
• Beam Angle:20°  40°  60°
• Color Temp: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K 6000K
DRAGONFLY MAX
LED HIGH MAST LIGHTS
• 5 years warranty
• Dimmable: 1-10V
• SPD: 10KV / 20KV
Model Watt E�cency Size (L x W x H)Lumen       Weight
240WLSDHM-240W-LV(XXK)MAX 180lm/w±3% 43,200Lm ELG-240-48A 381.5x300x120mm 4.2Kg
LSDHM-300W-LV(XXK)MAX 300W 170lm/w±3% 51,000Lm ELGC-300-H-A 381.5x300x120mm 4.2Kg
LSDHM-480W-LV(XXK)MAX 480W 180lm/w±3% 86,400Lm 2 x ELG-240-48A 420x787x540mm 14.5KG
LSDHM-600W-LV(XXK)MAX 600W 170lm/w±3% 102,000Lm 2 x ELGC-300-H-A 420x787x540mm 15KG
LSDHM-720W-LV(XXK)MAX 720W 180lm/w±3% 129,600Lm 3 x ELG-240-48A 420x960x754.5mm 19.5KG
LSDHM-900W-LV(XXK)MAX 900W 170lm/w±3% 153,000Lm 3 x ELGC-300-H-A 420x960x754.5mm 20.5KG
LSDHM-960W-LV(XXK)MAX 960W 180lm/w±3% 172,800Lm 4 x ELG-240-48A 818.5x788x555mm 25.5KG
LSDHM-1200W-LV(XXK)MAX 1200W 170lm/w±3% 204,000Lm 4 x ELGC-300-H-A 818.5x788x555mm 26.5KG
LSDHM-1440W-LV(XXK)MAX 1440W 180lm/w±3% 259,200Lm 6 x ELG-240-48A 818.5x962x785mm 34.5KG
LSDHM-1800W-LV(XXK)MAX 1800W 170lm/w±3% 306,000Lm 6 x ELGC-300-H-A 818.5x962x785mm 36.5KG
Driver
LSDHM-200W-LV(XXK)MAX 200W 200lm/w±3% 40,000Lm ELG-240-48A 381.5x300x120mm 4.2Kg
LSDHM-400W-LV(XXK)MAX 400W 200lm/w±3% 80,000Lm 2 x ELG-240-48A 420x787x540mm 14.5KG
LSDHM-600W-LV(XXK)MAX-C 600W 200lm/w±3% 120,000Lm 3 x ELGC-300-H-A 420x960x754.5mm 19.5KG
LSDHM-800W-LV(XXK)MAX 800W 200lm/w±3% 160,000Lm 4 x ELG-240-48A 818.5x788x555mm 25.5KG
LSDHM-1200W-LV(XXK)MAX-C 1200W 200lm/w±3% 240,000Lm 6 x ELGC-300-H-A 818.5x962x785mm 34.5KG
Model Watt E�cency Size (L x W x H)Lumen       WeightDriver
HOT
LAMPSHINING.COM
180Lm/W
187 / 12
HIGH MAST-4
LED HIGH MAST LIGHT 480W-1800W
LAMPSHINING.COM
Model Watt E�cency Size (LxWxH)Lumen       Weight
400WLSHM-400W-LV(XXK)Ultra 180lm/w±3% 72,000Lm 2* XLG-240-H-A 531x377x129mm 15Kg
LSHM-600W-LV(XXK)Ultra 600W 180LM/W±3% 108,000Lm 2* ELGC-300-H-A 637x462x134mm 15Kg
LSHM-960W-LV(XXK)Ultra 960W 190LM/W±3% 182,400Lm 4* XLG-240-H-A 869x678x152mm 32Kg
LSHM-1200W-LV(XXK)Ultra 1200W 180LM/W±3% 216,000Lm 4* ELGC-300-H-A 869x678x152mm 48Kg
Driver (Meanwell)
480WLSHM-480W-LV(XXK)Ultra 190LM/W±3% 912,000Lm 2* XLG-240-H-A 637x462x134mm 15Kg
LSHM-800W-LV(XXK)Ultra 800W 180LM/W±3% 144,000Lm 4* XLG-240-H-A 763x573x151.5mm 32Kg
• Light Source:Luminleds 5050
• Input Volt: 100-277VAC / 347-480VAC
• IP Rating  IK Rating : IP66 & IK08
• Beam Angle:10°  30° 60°  90°  137*80°  146*83°

TM21
IK10 Beam Angle
10° 90°30°
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
60° 137x80° 146x83°
LSHM-1440W-LV(XXK)Ultra 1440W 190LM/W±3% 273,600Lm 6* XLG-240-H-A 1267x678x152mm 48Kg
LSHM-1800W-LV(XXK)Ultra 1800W 180LM/W±3% 324,000Lm 6* ELGC-300-H-A 1267x678x152mm 48Kg
190Lm/W
400W ~ 1800W
228 / 12
90%